Modulos de practicas (Rotatorios)

Quinto curso. Curso 2016/2017

1
1A
1B

2
2A
2B

ACEITUNO CAMARERO, PATRICIA

ALTARES DE DIOS, ESTHER

ANDANUCHE HERREROS, SANDRA

ANDRINO GARCIA, SANDRA

ANOVER AYUSO, INES

ARROBA ALONSO, AMANDA
ASTUDILLO SANCHEZ, MONICA
BALSA VAZQUEZ, MARTA
BARCENA FUENTE, JORGE

BARRAJON MASA, CLARA

AUSIN CALVO, LENA

BARRIOS GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
BELINCHON CUESTA, OSCAR
BELINCHON ESTEBAN, SHEILA

BENITO DE MIGUEL, LORENA

CABALLERO FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA

CABRERA MUNUERA, PABLO

CADENAS FERNANDEZ, ESTEFANIA

CALLEJA GARCIA, ISABEL

CANTO AROSTEGUI, AFRICA DEL

CANO HERRERA, JEZABEL
CASAL GONZALEZ, PABLO
CAVERO MENDEZ, MARIA JESUS
CERDEIRA SANCHEZ, LEYRE

COMPA FERRER, TERESA

4856363

11868662
50231373
53472122

47542908

47294289
47229357
6017853

53851078

53623081

71306624
70261347
4628593
9067464

72892463

51453604
53768109
50495637
15455578

43221494

4628820

39461346
70425366
16096543

43185278
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6A

CERRO BARRIENTOS, GEMA
COLINO ALONSO, ANA
CONTRERAS CARNERO, PALOMA
CORPA PATINO, LUIS

DE LA FUENTE ROBLES, DANIEL

DIAZ GUTIERREZ, MARINA
DIAZ ROSADO, SOFIA
DOMINGUEZ ESTEBAN, ELENA
DORADO MIGUEL, LAURA

DORREGO RODRIGUEZ, ABEL

ELOSEGUI ROTAECHE, MARTA
FEITO POYATOS, ELENA
FERNANDEZ FRANCOS, ALICIA
FERNANDEZ ORELL, ELENA

FLOR GARCIA, MIGUEL DE LA

ESPINOSA FERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
FEITO HERMIDA, JAVIER

FLORES GARCIA, ADRIAN
FONSECA VENTURA, CARLOS

GABRIEL JIMENEZ, ALICIA MARIA

ANGELA , MARIA CHIARA
GALVEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO
GARCIA CHORNET, IRENE
GARCIA HERREROS, SERGIO

GARCIA MANRIQUE, PATRICIA

GASCO SALVADOR, VERONICA
GOMEZ AVILA, JAIME

GOMEZ DE DIEGO, ALICIA
GOMEZ DURAN COSTALES, PABLO

HEREDIA SALIS, ANA MUSKILDA

50901004
47315099
47284824
50483052

4856227

47286058
50996941
53504015
50545360

70265929

5449933
50742994
47233757
71345314

6012325

70426240
50773570
5339085
2731389

47465635

Y2036356
3931478
70419121
52008482

2719974

3150086
5447413
47585775
6012663

51140880



6B

SA

8B

GOMEZ HORNERO, SANDRA
GOMEZ LEON, ESTER
GOMEZ POVEDA, BARBARA
GOMEZ TRUJILLO, BLANCA

HERNAIZ GARCIA, RAQUEL

DIEGO VALDIVIESO, CARMEN
GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ, ANA
HERNANDEZ HERMIDA, CRISTINA
LIZASOAIN SANZ, GUILLERMO

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, LYDIA

HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, CRISTINA
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO
HUETE CAMPOS, RAQUEL

ILLANA LOPEZ, NATALIA

JIMENO SANDOVAL, JUAN CARLOS

LOPEZ ARROYO, JORGE

LOPEZ SALAS, ALEJANDRA
MARTINEZ VILLALBA, LUCIA
RODRIGUEZ SANZ, CAROLINA ELISA

SANCHEZ MARTIN, COVADONGA

LOZANO BARTOLOME, NATALIA
MENDOZA GALANTE, ISABEL

MONGE UTRILLA, OSCAR

MORETA LLOVET, SUSANA MAR{A DE

VAN GRIEKEN FERRER, CELIA

CASTILLO IZQUIERDO, MARTA DEL
DEL SAZ QUINTERO, JESUS
HERAS MOLINA, ANA DE LAS

LENCE SANZ, RICARDO

53900923
51128396
50561024
11853975

51495185

3919563
47581232
4631634
50330378

4631009

53476325
53814066
6014277
9072364

50622878

3926732
51131522
53765990
5334787

50338280

3941906
44059984
47531112
5209289

50331182

5468323
53801859
6020221

2571001



10

11

12

10A

10B

11A

11B

12A

LOPEZ BAQUERO, AITANA

MACARRO LOPEZ DE LA TORRE, PALOMA

MARIN LOPEZ DE LERMA, MARTA
MARTI SOPENA, ALEJANDRA
MARTIN ELOLA, PATRICIA

PEZZELLA RISUENO, MARTA

LOPEZ CUBILLO, LAURA

MARTINEZ GORDO, LAURA
MATELLANO DEL POZO, ALBA MARIA
MATEOS UGENA, CARIDAD

MEANA PEREIRA, JOSE

BARREDO POLLEDO, CRISTINA
CABRERO PARDO, MARIA

CHOMON ELOSUA, INIGO FERNANDO
MELTZER GOMEZ ESCALONILLA, MARIA

MESA SANCHEZ, CRISTIAN

DE CUNHA JORGE, ANA MARGARIDA
MONTANES GUIMERA, PABLO
MONTES GONZALEZ, DARIO
NAVARRO LOPEZ, ALVARO

NICOLAS LARA, CLAUDIA

DE LA RIVA FRAGA, MANUEL ANTONIO
DE MIGUEL CHAVES, MACARENA
DELGADO AMPUDIA, MARTA

NOVOA VEGA, GEMA

SANCHEZ NAMENYI, ESTER BEATRIZ

GOMEZ LAPORTA, SOFIA
GOMEZ PRIETO, LUCIA

NUEVO LOZANO, MARIA

51497689

4858394
2730165
51127274
5447178

50224968

51486484
51002901
51456663
3947671

53508151

53756265
70261229
70421385
47284175

70824079

ERAS-201602043
49071639
5719677

1189332

5951030

5325584
2718648
51476041
70426244

9062313

48604405
53845556

47531442



13

14

15

12B

13A

13B

14B

15A

ORTEGA MEDINA, BLANCA

PENA GALINDO, IRENE

GONZALEZ VILLETA, LAURA CRISTINA
IZQUIERDO JACOSTE, RAQUEL MARTA
LAINEZ DIAZ, CRISTINA

PASTOR SEVILLANO, IRENE CARLOTA

PEREIRA DA SILVA, SANDRINE
PONTES ALONSO, LAURA
PORRAS GONZALEZ, NESTOR
PUERTA PEREZ, CARLOS

REVILLA RUIZ, ANGEL

MESSIA RODRIGUEZ, PABLO
REINERI BORDENABE, CATHERINE DIANE
ROJO SANCHEZ, INES

RUEDAS TORRES, INES

SALGADO MURO, LAURA

ORTEZ PRIETO, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, JULIANA
RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, SANDRA

SANCHEZ GINES, CARLOS

REDONDO RONCERO, JAVIER
ROMAN SORIA, JAIME

SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA GOMEZ, SARA
TAPIAS GARCIA, ALVARO

TROBIANI GALLEGOS, CARLA

MASSO SAGUES, ELENA
MESSIA CABRERA, MARIA BEATRIZ
MORENO ESCOBAR, CLAUDIA

SANZ DUENAS, JAVIER

48081313

52008892

48081148
5315532
47459872

5324444

ERAS-201603239
5209046
21690803
52894292

45573425

26252661
2580144
9066146
2741855

47473793

53620924
53467038
47515807

5300238

47451534
1672557

11867553
70255671

5458606

51504759
79064640
5944315

70253916



Modulo Submodulo Nombre

SOLERA MORALES, BEATRIZ 79062668

OTERO LLAMA, RAQUEL 53719945

URRACA MARTIN, BEATRIZ 12428726

MANZANO CULEBRAS, LARA 50619184

ORTEGA RAMOS, LUCIA 28842230

VILLAMIZAR TOMAS, VALERIA VALENTINA 2582710

URBASOS BERMEJO, BLANCA 51123636

WALA TUDELA, NOEMI 2555496



